
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0453 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/12/2019 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/14/2019

Title: The Board is requested to approve an amendment of $30,000 to an existing contract with Wicresoft
vendor to include reporting, analysis and user training

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AAF Wicresoft Supplemental, 2. FY20 WICRESOFT Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

